6/14/2020

20 SPOT

BEST BET

LUCKY C

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
LUCKY C

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

20

10

w

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$190.00

$190.00
$14.85
$14.85

$29.70
$10.00

$10.00
$26.60

$26.60
$2.50

$2.50
$50.00
$140.00

$190.00
$213.00
$235.25

$62.00

$510.25

$959.05

Winners

$95.00

$95.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.25

$0.25
$24.00
$7.00

$31.00
$50.00
$100.30
$8.80

$159.10

$285.35

PC

Hold
$95.00

$95.00
$14.85
$14.85

$29.70
$10.00

$10.00
$26.60

$26.60
$2.25

$2.25
$26.00
$133.00

$159.00
$163.00
$134.95

$53.20

$351.15

$673.70

ntOfSales
19.81

19.81
155
155

3.10
1.04

1.04
277

277
0.26

0.26
521
14.60

19.81
2221
24.53

6.46

53.20

100.00

tedReturn

-2.61

0.68
0.51

0.69

1.00

0.92

0.72
0.67

0.50
0.54
0.45

ightedAve
-0.52

0.01
0.01

0.01

0.03

0.00

0.04
0.10

0.11
0.13
0.03

-0.05



