	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$190.00	\$95.00	\$95.00	19.81	-2.61	-0.52
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$190.00	\$95.00	\$95.00	19.81		
	BEST BET	6	\$14.85	\$0.00	\$14.85	1.55	0.68	0.01
	BEST BET	8	\$14.85	\$0.00	\$14.85	1.55	0.51	0.01
BEST BET	Totals:		\$29.70	\$0.00	\$29.70	3.10		
	LUCKY C	4	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	1.04	0.69	0.01
LUCKY C	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	1.04		
	PENNY	8	\$26.60	\$0.00	\$26.60	2.77	1.00	0.03
PENNY	Totals:		\$26.60	\$0.00	\$26.60	2.77		
	QUARTERK	3	\$2.50	\$0.25	\$2.25	0.26	0.92	0.00
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$2.50	\$0.25	\$2.25	0.26		
	Regular	2	\$50.00	\$24.00	\$26.00	5.21	0.72	0.04
	Regular	10	\$140.00	\$7.00	\$133.00	14.60	0.67	0.10
Regular	Totals:		\$190.00	\$31.00	\$159.00	19.81		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$213.00	\$50.00	\$163.00	22.21	0.50	0.11
	SPOTLITE	3	\$235.25	\$100.30	\$134.95	24.53	0.54	0.13
	SPOTLITE	5	\$62.00	\$8.80	\$53.20	6.46	0.45	0.03
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$510.25	\$159.10	\$351.15	53.20		
Grand Totals			\$959.05	\$285.35	\$673.70	100.00		-0.05